
Year
No. of 

students 
Appeared Passed Percentage

2018 6 6 6 100%

2019 21 21 21 100%

2020 64 64 64 100%

PERCENTAGE

97.6

96.8

96.8

94.6

94.6

94

93.8

93.4

92.4

92.2

91

90.8

90.4

SHARADA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, LATUR

School Performance result

Royal Education Society's

TOPPERS OF SIS 2019-20

NAME OF THE STUDENT

PRANALI MAHADEV SHINDE         

DISHA VISHAL NINGURKAR         

SATYAM ANANTRAO CHAVHAN

MAYURI SHIVANAND SHIROLE

BHAKTI MUKUNDRAJ DUDILE

MADIHA FATEMA GOUSPASHA SAYYED 

RISHI SHAILESH BRIJWASI

PRATHMESH ADITYA AGRWAL

BHOGESHWAR RAJKUMAR JADHAV

ADHISHRI NARESH KORE

PRAJAKTA PRALHAD SURYAWANSHI   

PURVA SATISH GAVHANE      

OM SUDHAKAR INGOLE


