

SHARADA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, LATUR School Performance result

Year	No. of students	Appeared	Passed	Percentage
2018	6	6	6	100%
2019	21	21	21	100%
2020	64	64	64	100%

TOPPERS OF SIS 2019-20

NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE
PRANALI MAHADEV SHINDE	97.6
DISHA VISHAL NINGURKAR	96.8
SATYAM ANANTRAO CHAVHAN	96.8
MAYURI SHIVANAND SHIROLE	94.6
BHOGESHWAR RAJKUMAR JADHAV	94.6
ADHISHRI NARESH KORE	94
PRAJAKTA PRALHAD SURYAWANSHI	93.8
PURVA SATISH GAVHANE	93.4
OM SUDHAKAR INGOLE	92.4
BHAKTI MUKUNDRAJ DUDILE	92.2
MADIHA FATEMA GOUSPASHA SAYYED	91
RISHI SHAILESH BRIJWASI	90.8
PRATHMESH ADITYA AGRWAL	90.4